
BOARD OF EDUCATION
LAB SCHOOL STANDING COMMITTEE

DRAFT WORK CALENDAR - 2023

Suggested Date Range for 
Standing Committee 

Meetings

Set/Projected Standing 
Committee Meeting 

Date

Standing Committee 
Meeting Date,

Meeting with Applicant & 
Open of Public Comment

Public 
Comment

# Days

Public 
Comment

# Work Days
Standing Committee

Close of Public Comment

Report Draft 
Period after 

Public Comment
# Work Days

Report Draft 
Period Total # 

Work Days

Standing Committee
Report Due to Department 

for Draft Board Agenda Item

Department's
Board Agenda Item

Submission Deadline

Standing Committee
*Sends Report to Applicant

 (*Upon Delivery of
Agenda to Board)

Board Meeting Dates
Start

Board Meeting Dates
End

February 1-18, 2023 Set Wednesday, February 1, 2023 10 8 Saturday, February 11, 2023 10 18 Monday, February 27, 2023 Tuesday, February 28, 2023 Monday, March 13, 2023 Wednesday, March 22, 2023 Thursday, March 23, 2023
March 6-10, 2023 Projected Monday, March 6, 2023 10 9 Thursday, March 16, 2023 8 17 Monday, March 27, 2023 Tuesday, March 28, 2023 Friday, April 7, 2023 Tuesday, April 18, 2023 Thursday, April 20, 2023

May 1-5, 2023 Projected Monday, May 1, 2023 10 9 Thursday, May 11, 2023 8 17 Monday, May 22, 2023 Tuesday, May 23, 2023 Monday, June 5, 2023 Wednesday, June 14, 2023 Thursday, June 15, 2023
June 5-9, 2023 Projected Monday, June 5, 2023 10 9 Thursday, June 15, 2023 7 16 Monday, June 26, 2023 Tuesday, June 27, 2023 Monday, July 10, 2023 Wednesday, July 19, 2023 Thursday, July 20, 2023

July 31-August 4, 2023 Projected Monday, July 31, 2023 10 9 Thursday, August 10, 2023 8 17 Monday, August 21, 2023 Tuesday, August 22, 2023 Monday, September 4, 2023 Wednesday, September 13, 2023 Thursday, September 14, 2023
September 4-8, 2023 Projected Monday, September 4, 2023 10 8 Thursday, September 14, 2023 8 16 Monday, September 25, 2023 Tuesday, September 26, 2023 Monday, October 9, 2023 Wednesday, October 18, 2023 Thursday, October 19, 2023

October 2-6, 2023 Projected Monday, October 2, 2023 10 8 Thursday, October 12, 2023 8 16 Monday, October 23, 2023 Tuesday, October 24, 2023 Monday, November 6, 2023 Wednesday, November 15, 2023 Thursday, November 16, 2023

Monday, January 2, 2023 New Year’s Day (Observed)

Monday, January 16, 2023 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day

Monday, February 20, 2023 George Washington Day

Monday, May 29, 2023 Memorial Day

Monday, June 19, 2023 Juneteenth (Observed)

Tuesday, July 4, 2023 Independence Day

Monday, September 4, 2023 Labor Day

Monday, October 9, 2023 Columbus Day & Yorktown Victory Day

Tuesday, November 7, 2023 Election Day

Friday, November 10, 2023 Veterans Day

Wednesday, November 22, 2023 Close at noon

Thursday, November 23, 2023 Thanksgiving

Friday, November 24, 2023 Day After Thanksgiving

Friday, December 22, 2023 4 hours additional holiday time

Monday, December 25, 2023 Christmas

2023 STATE HOLIDAYS OBSERVED


	Standing Committee - Draft Mtgs

